NEW!
PRESSURE
1162
NEW!
PR
ES
SU
RE

•	 Peak	hold	for	max	pressure	indication
WIRInG
SPeCIFICATIOnS
MG-MD
NEW!
1163
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
18
PSI
 WE MAKE IT EASY. kele.com 888-397-5353 USAMarch 2014
MediaGauGe™ diGital Pressure GauGe
MG-MD
ORDeRInG InFORMATIOn
MODeL DeSCRIPTIOn
MG-100-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 100 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-1000-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 1000 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-15-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 15 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-1500-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 1500 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-200-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 200 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-2000-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 2000 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-300-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 300 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-3000-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 3000 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-5-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 5 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-50-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 50 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-500-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 500 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
MG-5000-A-MD-R 3" Dial Digital Gauge, 12 VDC supply 5000 PSI range. Multiple pressure units (PSI,BAR,MPA)
DIMenSIOnS